larch-networks.com
T
ai
lo
r-
m
ad
e

larch-networks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models Description
LN-2324G-4XGF Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G
LN-2324GP-4XGF Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, PoE+ 400w
LN-2324GMP-4XGF Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, PoE+ 740w
LN-2324GP-4XGF-RPS
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, PoE+ 400w, Dying gasp, Redundant power
supply
LN-2324GMP-4XGF-RPS
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, PoE+ 740w, Dying gasp, Redundant power
supply
LN-2324G-4XGF-RPS
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, no PoE, Dying gasp, Redundant power
supply
LN-2424G-4XGF-ACDC-HSP Campus Switch L3, 24×1G+4×10G,Non-PoE, Hot-swappable 2PSU AC+DC24V
LN-2324G-4XGF-ACDC-HSP Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G,Non-PoE, Hot-swappable 2PSU AC+DC24V
LN-2324G-4GF-ACDC-HSP Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×1G,Non-PoE, Hot-swappable 2PSU AC+DC24V
LN-2324G-4XGF-HSP-HSF
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G ETH+4×10G, No PoE, Dying Gasp, 2 hot swappable
PSU 100W +100W, Redundant Fan Trays
LN-2324G-4XGFMP-HSP
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G ETH+4×10G, Dying Gasp, 2 hot swappable PSU
600W+600W( PoE budget 500W+500W)
LN-2324G-4XGFMPP-HSP
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G ETH+4×10G, Dying Gasp, 2 hot swappable PSU
820W+820W( PoE budget 740W+740W)
LN-2424G-4XGFMP-HSP-HSF
Campus Switch L2, 24×1G ETH+4×10G, Dying Gasp, 2 hot swappable PSU
600W+600W( PoE budget 500W+500W), Redundant Fan Trays
LN-2324G-4XGF-RPS Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, Non-PoE, Internal 2PSU
LN-2324GP-4XGF-RPS Campus Switch L2, 24×1G+4×10G, PoE+ 400w, Internal 2PSU
LN-2424G-4XGF Campus Switch L3, 24×1G+4×10G, 1G DDR, 1G FLASH
LN-2424GP-4XGF Campus Switch L3, 24×1G+4×10G, PoE+ 400w, 1PSU, 1G DDR, 1G FLASH
LN-2324-SERIES
In all configurations: USB, OOB, and Console.
All switches include a 1-year HW Warranty.